
Item #4 - Training

Item #5 - Optional Training - 12 hour basic operation and diagnostics

$350.00

$150.00

$1,140.00

$400.00

$200.00

$350.00

$150.00

$1,500.00

$350.00

$400.00

S&H Farm Supply, Inc. No Bid

Bobcat of St. Louis $300.00

GW Van Keppel $475.00

Item #6 - Optional Maintenance - Price for vendor to perform the first scheduled on-site maintenance:

$1,200.00

$400.00

$500.00

$650.00

$300.00

STD

$650.00

$500.00

STD

$650.00

S&H Farm Supply, Inc. No Bid

$600.00

$830.00

Item #7 - Optional Software - Diagnostic software, cables, and interface

$1,200.00

N/A

N/A

$2,000.00

N/A

$1,200.00

NA

N/A

$1,200.00

$2,000.00

S&H Farm Supply, Inc. No Bid

Bobcat of St. Louis NA

GW Van Keppel NA

Altorfer, Inc.

The Victor L. Phillips Company

Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co.

Pat Kelly Equipment Co.

Potter Equipment Co.

Erb Equipment Company

Fabick Cat

Luby Equipment Services

Luby Equipment Services

Fabick Cat

Erb Equipment Company

The Victor L. Phillips Company

Tri-State Construction Equipment Co.

Erb Equipment Company

Crown Power & Equipment

Crown Power & Equipment

Missouri Department of Transportation

Bid Tabulation of Request 3-120320RJ 

Price Per Student

Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co.

Pat Kelly Equipment Co.

Tri-State Construction Equipment Co.

Price per unit

Price per set

Potter Equipment Co.

Potter Equipment

Fabick Cat

Crown Power & Equipment

Altorfer, Inc

Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co.

Bobcat of St. Louis

The Victor L. Phillips Company

Pat Kelly Equipment Co.

Luby Equipment Services

Tri-State Construction Equipment Co.

Altorfer, Inc.

GW Van Keppel


